
6.
Mobile Handling

Diverse, practical, mobile 

solutions that are 

indispensable. From universally 

applicable shelf and serving 

trolleys for safe transport to 

special trolley variants for the 

thermoport® or the storage 

and transport of food through 

to well-thought-out waste carts 

– every product efficiently 

supports work processes. The 

range is rounded off by an 

extensive range of practical 

stackers for plates and 

tableware. With our mobile 

helpers, every kitchen is 

perfectly organized - mobile, 

flexible and functional.



Dispenser

Program Overview

Stainless steel tube dispenser unheated - for round dishes

Unheated roundware stacker, with 1 or 2 tubes Ø 397mm (max. load 75 kg), flexibly adjustable by 3 
adjustment rods for roundware Ø 190-320mm, stacking height approx. 600mm. Dispensing height 
adjustable via springs. With platform, safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, rustproof castors (2 swivel 
& 2 swivel stop castors).

​

Stainless steel tube dispenser heated - for round/square dishes

Statically heated stacker for dishes: round/square, +30°C to +110°C. With polycarbonate lid, double-
walled insulated, with 1 / 2 tubes Ø 397mm (round dishes max. Ø 190-320 mm), flexibly adjustable by 
3 adjustment rods, max. stacking height approx. 600mm. With platform, safety push handle, 4 bumper 
corners, stainless castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

​

Stainless steel tube dispenser convection heated - for round 
dishes
Circulating air heated roundware stacker, +30°C to +110°C. With polycarbonate lid, double-walled 
insulation, with 1 / 2 tubes Ø 397mm, flexibly adjustable by 3 adjustment rods. For round dishes Ø 190-
320mm, max. stacking height approx. 600mm. With platform, safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, 
stainless castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

​

Stainless steel tube dispenser unheated for installation - for 
square dishes 
Statically heated tube ø 397mm (max. load 75 kg), flexibly adjustable by 3 adjustment rods for round 
dishes ø 190-320mm, stacking height approx. 600mm. Dispensing height adjustable via springs.

​



Digital HACCP documentation - 
safe & time-saving
Digital HACCP documentation with our CHECK HACCP system. Hygiene, cleaning & 
maintenance checklists via app, can be used anywhere. Paper & complete HACCP, can 
be viewed centrally in your dashboard in real time from anywhere.

Checklists QR code - can be retrofitted at 
any time - Order No. 94 01 01 14

Stainless steel tube dispenser heated for installation - for round 
dishes
Statically heated round utensil installation tube, tubes Ø 397mm, flexibly adjustable by 3 adjustment rods 
for round utensils Ø 190-320mm (max. load 75 kg). Dispensing height adjustable via springs. With poly-
carbonate lid, anti-tilt & anti-tilt platform, for an installation depth of 685mm. Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 
50 Hz.

​

Stainless steel exchange dispenser unheated - for universal 
dishes
Unheated universal harness stacker (max. load 150 or 200 kg) with grid platform (36 holes), tilt- and 
tilt-proof. Spring force adjustable according to harness weight, safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, 
stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors).

​

Stainless steel interchangeable dispenser heated - for universal 
dishes
Statically heated universal dish stacker +30°C to +110°C (max. load 150 or 200 kg). With polycarbonate 
lid, double-walled insulation, with grid platform (36 holes). Spring force adjustable according to harness 
weight, 6 interchangeable bars, safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 
2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

​

Stainless steel interchangeable dispenser convection heated - 
for universal dishes
Circulating air heated universal dish stacker +30°C to +110°C (max. load 150 or 200 kg). Double-walled 
insulated, adjustable spring force, safety push handle, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop 
castors). Also available in shortened length for flush fitting in niches. Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

​



Dispenser

Program Overview

Platform dispenser open stainless steel unheated - for GNauto 
Container
Suitable for GNauto containers (conical), platform size 600x355 mm, stacking height approx. 575 mm. 
Platform guided to prevent tilting and jamming. Spring force adjustable via heat-resistant tension springs. 
Safety push handle & 2 push bars Ø 25 mm.

​

Platform dispenser open stainless steel unheated - for GNauto 
press-in-lids
Suitable for GNauto press-in-lids, platform size 600x355 mm. Platform guided to prevent tilting and 
jamming. Spring force adjustable via heat-resistant tension springs. Safety push handle & 2 push bars Ø 
25 mm.

​

GN stacking trolley stainless steel unheated

The optimal solution for tidy and space-saving storage of containers and lids in all common sizes, thanks 
to flexibly adjustable center walls for insertion.

​

Platform dispenser open stainless steel unheated - for GN & EN 
trays & baskets
Suitable for baskets and trays (GN & EN, with dimensions 530x400 or 800mm), stacking height approx. 
575mm. Platform guided tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety 
push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors).

​



Digital HACCP documentation - 
safe & time-saving
Digital HACCP documentation with our CHECK HACCP system. Hygiene, cleaning & 
maintenance checklists via app, can be used anywhere. Paper & complete HACCP, can 
be viewed centrally in your dashboard in real time from anywhere.

Checklists QR code - can be retrofitted at 
any time - Order No. 94 01 01 14

Platform dispenser open stainless steel unheated - for baskets

Suitable for baskets (with dimension 500x500mm), stacking height approx. 575mm. Platform guided 
tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety push handle, 4 bumper 
corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors).

​

Platform dispenser open stainless steel heated - for installation 
- for baskets
Suitable for baskets, platform guided against tipping & tilting, spring force flexibly adjustable, with rectan-
gular support frame, for an installation depth of 580 or 740mm.

​

Platform dispenser open stainless steel unheated - for installa-
tion for baskets & trays
Suitable for baskets and GN trays Platform guided tilt- & tilt-proof, spring force flexibly adjustable, with 
rectangular egg-bearing frame, for an installation depth of 580 or 740mm.

​

Platform dispenser closed unheated - for baskets & JVA menu 
trays
Suitable for baskets, stacking height approx. 600mm. Double-walled insulated. With support frame, plat-
form guided tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety push handle, 4 
bumper corners, rustproof castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors).

​



Dispenser

Program Overview

Platform dispenser closed unheated - for plastic parts

Suitable for plastic parts, with slotted hole insert, stacking height approx. 600mm. Double-walled insula-
ted. With support frame, platform guided tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjusta-
ble, with safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, rustproof castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors).

​

Platform dispenser closed convection-cooled - for baskets

For baskets (with max. dimension 500x500mm) +5°C to +8°C, with attached stainless steel lid 68mm, 
stacking height approx. 600mm. Double-walled insulated. With support frame, platform tilt- & tilt-proof, 
max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless 
steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Refrigerant R134a, nominal voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

​

Platform dispenser closed convection heated - for GN trays & 
JVA menu trays
Only for stainless steel GN baskets (with dimension max. 530x650mm), with stainless steel lid 35mm can 
be hooked in at the front, stacking height approx. 600mm. Double-walled insulated. With support frame, 
platform guided tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety push 
handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 
230 V 50 Hz.

​

Platform dispenser closed convection heated - for GN- & EN 
trays
Only for stainless steel baskets GN & EN (with dimension max. 530x800mm), with stainless steel lid 
35mm can be hooked in at the front, stacking height approx. 600mm. Double-walled insulated. With 
support frame, platform tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety 
push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 
1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

​



Digital HACCP documentation - 
safe & time-saving
Digital HACCP documentation with our CHECK HACCP system. Hygiene, cleaning & 
maintenance checklists via app, can be used anywhere. Paper & complete HACCP, can 
be viewed centrally in your dashboard in real time from anywhere.

Checklists QR code - can be retrofitted at 
any time - Order No. 94 01 01 14

Platform dispenser closed convection heated - for baskets

Only for stainless steel baskets (with dimension max. 500x500mm), with stainless steel lid 35mm can be 
hooked in at the front, stacking height approx. 600mm. Double-walled insulated. With support frame, 
platform guided tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety push 
handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 
230 V 50 Hz.

​

Ultra dispenser made of stainless steel convection heated - for 
heat & ultrasonic bowls
2 tubes for 92 ultrasonic bowls (Ø255), stacking height 610mm, shaft dia. 260x260mm per tube. Max. 
load 75kg, anti-tilt platform, flexible adjustable springs. Double-walled, reinforced heat insulation, redu-
ced surface temperature. 2 stainless steel hinged lids, safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless 
steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

​



M
a

d
e in G

e
rm

a
n

y M
a

d
e 

in
 G

e
rm

a
n

y

8
Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Stainless steel tube dispenser 
unheated - for round dishes

Unheated roundware stacker, with 1 or 2 tubes Ø 397mm (max. load 75 
kg), flexibly adjustable by 3 adjustment rods for roundware Ø 190-320mm, 
stacking height approx. 600mm. Dispensing height adjustable via springs. 
With platform, safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, rustproof castors (2 
swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). More info

Tubular dispenser 1x - unheated
Number of tubes: 1 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. cover hood: Not included

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

620 x 480 x 900 21,5 89010468

​
Tubular dispenser 2x - unheated
Number of tubes: 2 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. cover hood: Not included

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

955 x 480 x 900 32,5 89010469

​
Tubular dispenser 2x - with slits
Number of tubes: 2 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. cover hood: Not included

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

955 x 480 x 900 31,0 89010369

​
Built-in disp. ERRV-190-320-750 - 2010
Stacking height: 600 mm | {number of tubes: 1 | Incl. lid cover: Not included

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

750 6,0 89050350

​
Built-in disp. ERRV-190-320-640 - 2010
Stacking height: 495 mm | {number of tubes: 1 | Incl. lid cover: Not included

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

640 5,7 89050351
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Stainless steel tube dispenser 
heated - for round/square dishes

Statically heated stacker for dishes: round/square, +30°C to +110°C. With 
polycarbonate lid, double-walled insulated, with 1 / 2 tubes Ø 397mm (round 
dishes max. Ø 190-320 mm), flexibly adjustable by 3 adjustment rods, 
max. stacking height approx. 600mm. With platform, safety push handle, 4 
bumper corners, stainless castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated 
voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

More info

Tubular dispenser RRV-H1 190-320 - 2010
Number of tubes: 1 | Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. cover hood: Included (1x 
in plastic)

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

618 x 480 x 1030 32,5 0,866 89010268

​
Tubular dispenser RRV-H2 190-320 - 2010
Number of tubes: 2 | Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. cover hood: Included (2x 
in plastic)

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

955 x 480 x 1030 47,0 1,400 89010269
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Stainless steel tube dispenser 
convection heated - 
for round dishes
Circulating air heated roundware stacker, +30°C to +110°C. With poly-
carbonate lid, double-walled insulation, with 1 / 2 tubes Ø 397mm, flexibly 
adjustable by 3 adjustment rods. For round dishes Ø 190-320mm, max. sta-
cking height approx. 600mm. With platform, safety push handle, 4 bumper 
corners, stainless castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 
1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

More info

Tubular dispenser RRV-U1 190-320
Number of tubes: 1 | Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. cover hood: Included (1x 
in plastic)

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

620 x 480 x 1030 33,8 0,900 89010168

​
Tubular dispenser RRV-U2 190-320
Number of tubes: 2 | Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. cover hood: Included (2x 
in plastic)

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

986 x 480 x 1030 49,0 1,460 89010169
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Stainless steel tube dispenser 
unheated for installation - 
for square dishes 
Statically heated tube ø 397mm (max. load 75 kg), flexibly adjustable by 3 
adjustment rods for round dishes ø 190-320mm, stacking height approx. 
600mm. Dispensing height adjustable via springs.

More info

Multipurpose pipe EWE 590x290-750 ‚2005
Stack height: 540 mm | Shaft dimensions i. L.: 590 x 290 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

674 x 334 x 745,8 11,0 59034903
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Stainless steel tube dispenser 
heated for installation - 
for round dishes
Statically heated round utensil installation tube, tubes Ø 397mm, flexibly 
adjustable by 3 adjustment rods for round utensils Ø 190-320mm (max. load 
75 kg). Dispensing height adjustable via springs. With polycarbonate lid, 
anti-tilt & anti-tilt platform, for an installation depth of 685mm. Rated voltage 
1N AC 230 V 50 Hz. More info

Built-in disp. ERRV-H-190-320-685 - 2010
Stacking height: 495 mm | {number of tubes: 1 | Protection class: IPX4 | Incl. cover hood: Inclu-
ded (1x in plastic) | Cover cutout: 380 mm | Cutout for switch cover: 152 x 85 mm

​
Tube diameter Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

397 14,0 0,550 89050425

​
Built-in disp. ERRV-H-190-320-785 - 2010
Stacking height: 600 mm | {number of tubes: 1 | Protection class: IPX4 | Incl. cover hood: Inclu-
ded (1x in plastic) | Cover cutout: 380 mm | Cutout for switch cover: 152 x 85 mm

​
Tube diameter Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

397 14,5 0,550 89050426

​
Built-in disp. ERRV-H-190-280-685 - 2005
Stacking height: 595 mm | {number of tubes: 1 | Protection class: IPX4 | Incl. cover hood: Inclu-
ded (1x in plastic) | Cover cutout: 380 mm | Cutout for switch cover: 152 x 85 mm

​
Tube diameter Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

372 14,3 0,550 89050423

​
Built-in disp. ERRV-H-190-280-785 - 2005
Stacking height: 700 mm | {number of tubes: 1 | Protection class: IPX4 | Incl. cover hood: Inclu-
ded (1x in plastic) | Cover cutout: 380 mm | Cutout for switch cover: 152 x 85 mm

​
Tube diameter Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

372 15,0 0,550 89050424
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Tube dispenser accessories

Matching accessories for the tube dispenser - such as matching stainless 
steel lid for optimal insulation or a poly lid cover, as well as bracket.

More info

Lid s/s - ERR-325/RR/RRH/RRU
Matching flat, double-walled, insulated stainless steel lid, lockable, for all round tubular dispen-
ser models, as an alternative to the standard plastic lid.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,3 89060102

​
Hood poly - RRV/ERRV 190-320
Matching plastic lid hood, 130 mm high, for round tubular dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

0,9 89060115

​
Hood poly - for RRV/ERRV 190-280

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

0,7 89060109

​
Lid holder - for tubular dispenser
Lid holder for a 130 mm polycarbonate lid for tubular dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 89061001
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Stainless steel exchange 
dispenser unheated - 
for universal dishes
Unheated universal harness stacker (max. load 150 or 200 kg) with grid 
platform (36 holes), tilt- and tilt-proof. Spring force adjustable according 
to harness weight, safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel 
castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors).

More info

Exchange dispenser - unheated
Shaft dimensions i. L.: 590 x 290 mm | Stacking height without/with cover: 560 mm / 645 mm 
| Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. lid hood: Not included | Platform type: Grid platform with 6 guide bars

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

955 x 480 x 900 37,5 89010459

​
Exchange dispenser - unheated Q 1/1
Shaft dimensions i. L.: 525 x 590 mm | Stacking height without/with cover: 600 mm | Castor Ø 
125 mm | Incl. lid hood: Not included | Platform type: 36-hole platform with 6 guide bars

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

750 x 690 x 911 49,5 89020212
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Stainless steel interchangeable 
dispenser 
heated - for universal dishes
Statically heated universal dish stacker +30°C to +110°C (max. load 150 or 
200 kg). With polycarbonate lid, double-walled insulation, with grid platform 
(36 holes). Spring force adjustable according to harness weight, 6 interchan-
geable bars, safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors 
(2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz. More info

Exchange dispenser - WE-H - 2005
Shaft dimensions i. L.: 590 x 290 mm | Stacking height without/with cover hood: 560 mm / 
645 mm | Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. lid hood: Included (1x in plastic) | 
Platform type: Grid platform

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

955 x 480 x 1030 53,0 1,700 89010259

​
Exchange dispenser - WE-H - 750 - 2005
Shaft dimensions i. L.: 590 x 290 mm | Stacking height without/with cover hood: 560 mm / 
645 mm | Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. lid hood: Included (1x in plastic) | 
Platform type: Grid platform

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

750 x 420 x 1030 50,5 1,700 89010260
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Stainless steel interchangeable 
dispenser convection heated - for 
universal dishes
Circulating air heated universal dish stacker +30°C to +110°C (max. load 
150 or 200 kg). Double-walled insulated, adjustable spring force, safety 
push handle, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Also 
available in shortened length for flush fitting in niches. Rated voltage 1N AC 
230 V 50 Hz. More info

Exchange dispenser - WE-U
Shaft dimensions i. L.: 590 x 290 mm | Stacking height without/with cover hood: 545 mm / 
645 mm | Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. lid hood: Included (1x in plastic) | 
Platform type: Grid platform with 6 guide bars

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

955 x 480 x 1030 55,2 1,800 89010159

​
Exchange dispenser - WE-QU1/1
Shaft dimensions i. L.: 525 x 590 mm | Stacking height without/with cover hood: 600 mm | 
Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. lid hood: Included (1 x in stainless steel) | Plat-
form type: 36-hole platform with 6 guide bars

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

860 x 690 x 911 67,0 2,250 89020108
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Exchange dispenser accessories

Matching accessories for the exchange dispenser - such as corresponding 
matching stainless steel cover hood for optimal insulation. 

More info

Hood s/s - WE-H,WE-U,WE-L,WE
Matching stainless steel lid hood, 70 mm high, for all exchange dispenser models (except Q 
models).

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,6 89060110

​
Hood s/s 1/1 - 30mm - PG/WE-Q1/1
Stainless steel lid hood 1/1, low, 30 mm high, suitable for Q 1/1 platform and exchange dis-
penser baskets.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

4,0 89070101

​
Hood poly - WE-H,WE-U,WE-L,WE
Matching plastic lid hood, 130 mm high, for unheated exchange dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,1 89060112
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Platform dispenser open 
stainless steel unheated - for 
GNauto Container
Suitable for GNauto containers (conical), platform size 600x355 mm, 
stacking height approx. 575 mm. Platform guided to prevent tilting and jam-
ming. Spring force adjustable via heat-resistant tension springs. Safety push 
handle & 2 push bars Ø 25 mm.

More info

GNauto dispenser 1x1/1 container
Platform dimensions: 600 x 355 mm | Stack height: 575 mm | Configuration: 1 x 100 Stück | 2 
swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers | Max. 
load capacity: 200 kg

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

836 x 500 x 1091 35,0 89020317

​
GNauto dispenser 2x1/2 container
Platform dimensions: 600 x 355 mm | Stack height: 575 mm | Configuration: 2 x 100 Stück | 2 
swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers | Max. 
load capacity: 200 kg

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

836 x 500 x 1091 35,0 89020315

​
GNauto dispenser 3x1/3 container
Platform dimensions: 600 x 355 mm | Stack height: 575 mm | Configuration: 3 x 100 Stück | 2 
swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers | Max. 
load capacity: 200 kg

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

836 x 500 x 1091 35,0 89020313
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Platform dispenser open 
stainless steel unheated - for 
GNauto press-in-lids
Suitable for GNauto press-in-lids, platform size 600x355 mm. Platform gui-
ded to prevent tilting and jamming. Spring force adjustable via heat-resistant 
tension springs. Safety push handle & 2 push bars Ø 25 mm.

More info

GNauto dispenser 1x1/1 press-in lid
Platform dimensions: 600 x 355 mm | Stack height: 400 mm | Configuration: 1 x 120 Stück | 2 
swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers | Max. 
load capacity: 200 kg

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

836 x 500 x 1091 35,0 89020318

​
GNauto dispenser 2x1/2 press-in lid
Platform dimensions: 600 x 355 mm | Stack height: 400 mm | Configuration: 2 x 160 Stück | 2 
swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers | Max. 
load capacity: 200 kg

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

836 x 500 x 1091 35,0 89020316

​
GNauto dispencer 3x1/3 press-in lid
Platform dimensions: 600 x 355 mm | Stack height: 375 mm | Configuration: 3 x 150 Stück | 2 
swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers | Max. 
load capacity: 200 kg

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

836 x 500 x 1091 35,0 89020314
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Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

GN stacking trolley 
stainless steel unheated

The optimal solution for tidy and space-saving storage of containers and lids 
in all common sizes, thanks to flexibly adjustable center walls for insertion.

More info

Universal stacking trolley 1-sided
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes  | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors | Max. load 
capacity: 150 kg

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

1200 x 500 x 970 30,0 88025077

​
Universal stacking trolley 2-sided
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes  | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors | Max. load 
capacity: 140 kg

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

1200 x 800 x 970 60,0 88025099
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Platform dispenser open 
stainless steel unheated - for GN 
& EN trays & baskets
Suitable for baskets and trays (GN & EN, with dimensions 530x400 or 
800mm), stacking height approx. 575mm. Platform guided tilt- & tilt-proof, 
max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety push handle, 
4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors).

More info

Platform dispenser open - SV 1/1
Platform dimensions: 412 x 545 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 400 mm | stacking 
height: 575 mm | castor Ø 125 mm | Basket capacity: 6 x (530 x 400 x 85 mm) oder 4 x (530 x 
400 x 120 mm)

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

690 x 690 x 911 35,0 89020301

​
Platform dispenser open - SV 2/1
Platform dimensions: 812 x 545 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 800 mm | stacking 
height: 575 mm | castor Ø 125 mm | Basket capacity: 12 x (530 x 400 x 85 mm) oder 8 x (530 x 
400 x 120 mm) oder 6 x (530 x 800 x 85 mm) oder 4 x (530 x 800 x 120 mm)

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

1050 x 690 x 911 43,0 89020302

​
Platform dispenser open - GN 2/1
Platform dimensions: 662 x 545 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 650 mm | stacking 
height: 575 mm | castor Ø 125 mm | Basket capacity: 7 x (530 x 650 x 75 mm) oder 5 x (530 x 
650 x 115 mm) oder 10 x (530 x 325 x 115 mm)

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

880 x 690 x 911 39,0 89020303

​
Platform dispenser open - trays 1/1
Platform dimensions: 535 x 412 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 400 mm | stacking 
height: 575 mm | castor Ø 125 mm | Basket capacity: 6 x (530 x 400 x 85 mm) oder 4 x (530 x 
400 x 120 mm)

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

680 x 500 x 911 28,5 89020306
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Platform dispenser open 
stainless steel unheated - 
for baskets
Suitable for baskets (with dimension 500x500mm), stacking height approx. 
575mm. Platform guided tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force fle-
xibly adjustable, with safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel 
castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors).

More info

Platform dispenser open - Q 1/1
Platform dimensions: 537 x 555 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 500 x 500 mm | stacking 
height: 575 mm | castor Ø 125 mm | Basket capacity: 7 x (500 x 500 x 75 mm) oder 5 x (500 x 
500 x 115 mm) oder 8 x (500 x 500 x 70 mm) oder 5 x (500 x 500 x 70 mm mit Geschirrkorb-
aufsatz)

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

690 x 690 x 911 36,0 89020304
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Platform dispenser open 
stainless steel heated - 
for installation - for baskets
Suitable for baskets, platform guided against tipping & tilting, spring force 
flexibly adjustable, with rectangular support frame, for an installation depth 
of 580 or 740mm.

More info

Built-in platform disp. EPU-Q1/1, H=600
Installation depth: 600 mm or stacking height: 430 mm | Platform dimensions: 535 x 535 mm 
| Basket/Tray dimensions: max. 530 x 530 mm | Switch panel cutout: 176 x 108 mm | Incl. lid 
cover: Included (1 x in stainless steel) | Finish: square

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

717 x 736 x 700 51,0 1,560 89030301

​
Built-in platform disp. EPU-Q1/1, H=760
Installation depth: 760 mm or stacking height: 640 mm | Platform dimensions: 535 x 535 mm 
| Basket/Tray dimensions: max. 530 x 530 mm | Switch panel cutout: 176 x 108 mm | Incl. lid 
cover: Included (1 x in stainless steel) | Finish: square

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

705 x 664 x 760 60,0 1,560 89030302
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Platform dispenser open 
stainless steel unheated - for 
installation for baskets & trays
Suitable for baskets and GN trays Platform guided tilt- & tilt-proof, spring 
force flexibly adjustable, with rectangular egg-bearing frame, for an installa-
tion depth of 580 or 740mm.

More info

Built-in platform disp. EPO-Q1/1 H=580
Platform dimensions: 535 x 535 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 530 mm | stacking 
height: 430 mm | finish: 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

666 x 628 x 580 16,0 89030101

​
Built-in platform disp. EPO-Q1/1, H=750
Platform dimensions: 535 x 535 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 530 mm | stacking 
height: 590 mm | finish: 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

666 x 628 x 740 19,0 89030102

​
Built-in platform disp. EPO-GN1/1 H=580
Platform dimensions: 535 x 385 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 370 mm | stacking 
height: 455 mm | finish: 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

666 x 478 x 580 13,5 89030103

​
Built-in platform disp. EPO-GN1/1 H=750
Platform dimensions: 535 x 385 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 370 mm | stacking 
height: 590 mm | finish: 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

666 x 478 x 750 16,0 89030104

​
Built-in platform disp. EPG-Q1/1, H=580
Platform dimensions: 535 x 535 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 530 mm | stacking 
height: 430 mm | finish: square

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

666 x 628 x 580 21,0 89030201

​
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Built-in platform disp. EPG-Q1/1, H=750
Platform dimensions: 535 x 535 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 530 mm | stacking 
height: 590 mm | finish: square

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

666 x 628 x 750 24,5 89030202
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Platform dispenser closed 
unheated - for baskets & 
JVA menu trays
Suitable for baskets, stacking height approx. 600mm. Double-walled insula-
ted. With support frame, platform guided tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. 
Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, 
rustproof castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors).

More info

Platform dispenser - unheated 630x425
Platform dimensions: 630 x 425 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions:  | Castor Ø 125 mm | Basket 
capacity: 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

871 x 580 x 911 46,2 89020214

​
Platform dispenser - PG-GN2/1
Platform dimensions: 535 x 660 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 650 mm | Castor Ø 
125 mm | Basket capacity: 8 x (530 x 650 x 75 mm) oder 5 x (530 x 650 x 115 mm)

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

880 x 690 x 911 50,0 89020201

​
Platform dispenser - unheated SV 2/1
Platform dimensions: 535 x 810 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 530 x 800 mm | Castor Ø 
125 mm | Basket capacity: 14 x (530 x 400 x 85 mm) oder 10 x (530 x 400 x 120 mm) oder 7 x 
(530 x 800 x 85 mm) oder 5 x (530 x 800 x 120 mm)

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

1040 x 690 x 911 54,5 89020206

​
Platform dispenser - unheated Q 1/1
Platform dimensions: 535 x 505 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 500 x 500 mm | Castor Ø 
125 mm | Basket capacity: 8 x (500 x 500 x 115 mm) oder 5 x (500 x 500 x 115 mm) oder 8 x 
(500 x 500 x 70 mm) oder 5 x (500 x 500 x 70 mm mit Geschirrkorbaufsatz)

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

690 x 692 x 906 46,2 89020202

​
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Platform disp. PG-GN 2x1/1, cutlery box
Platform dimensions: 535 x 330 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: 530 x 325 mm | Castor Ø 125 
mm | Basket capacity: 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

960 x 690 x 1340 80,0 89020215
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Platform dispenser closed 
unheated - for plastic parts

Suitable for plastic parts, with slotted hole insert, stacking height approx. 
600mm. Double-walled insulated. With support frame, platform guided tilt- 
& tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety 
push handle, 4 bumper corners, rustproof castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop 
castors). More info

Platform dispenser - PG-4S
Platform dimensions:  | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

790 x 690 x 911 56,0 89020203

​
Platform dispenser - PG-6S
Platform dimensions:  | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

1090 x 690 x 911 61,0 89020204
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Platform dispenser closed 
convection-cooled - for baskets

For baskets (with max. dimension 500x500mm) +5°C to +8°C, with atta-
ched stainless steel lid 68mm, stacking height approx. 600mm. Double-
walled insulated. With support frame, platform tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 
200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety push handle, 4 bumper 
corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Refrigerant 
R134a, nominal voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

More info

platform disp. PK-Q1/1 refrigerated R290
Platform dimensions: 535 x 505 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensions: max. 500 x 500 mm | Castor Ø 
125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

1161 x 812 x 950 140,0 0,410 89020402
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Platform dispenser closed 
convection heated - for GN trays & 
JVA menu trays
Only for stainless steel GN baskets (with dimension max. 530x650mm), 
with stainless steel lid 35mm can be hooked in at the front, stacking height 
approx. 600mm. Double-walled insulated. With support frame, platform 
guided tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, 
with safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel 
& 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

More info

Platform dispenser - PU-630x425 85°
Heating range: +30°C to +85°C | Platform dimensions:  | Basket/Tray Dimensions:  | Castor Ø 
125 mm | finish: square

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

994 x 647 x 960 69,0 2,400 89020125

​
Platform dispenser - PU-630x425 140°
Heating range: +30°C to +140°C | Platform dimensions:  | Basket/Tray Dimensions:  | Castor Ø 
125 mm | finish: square

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

994 x 647 x 960 69,0 2,400 89020124

​
Platform dispenser - PU-GN2/1
Heating range: +30°C to +100°C | Platform dimensions: 535 x 660 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensi-
ons: max. 530  x 650 mm | Castor Ø 125 mm | finish: 

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

990 x 690 x 911 70,2 2,240 89020103

​
Menu tray dispenser - PU-M2/1
Heating range: +50°C to +185°C | Platform dimensions: 535 x 660 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensi-
ons: max. 530 x 650 mm | Castor Ø 125 mm | finish: 

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

1148 x 744 x 911 90,0 2,250 89020107



M
a

d
e in G

e
rm

a
n

y M
a

d
e 

in
 G

e
rm

a
n

y

31
Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Platform dispenser closed 
convection heated - for GN- 
& EN trays
Only for stainless steel baskets GN & EN (with dimension max. 
530x800mm), with stainless steel lid 35mm can be hooked in at the front, 
stacking height approx. 600mm. Double-walled insulated. With support 
frame, platform tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjus-
table, with safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors (2 
swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

More info

Platform dispenser - PU-SV2/1
Heating range: +30°C to +100°C | Platform dimensions: 535 x 810 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensi-
ons: max. 530  x 800 mm | Castor Ø 125 mm | finish: 

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

1142 x 690 x 911 77,2 2,240 89020102
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Platform dispenser closed 
convection heated - for baskets

Only for stainless steel baskets (with dimension max. 500x500mm), with 
stainless steel lid 35mm can be hooked in at the front, stacking height ap-
prox. 600mm. Double-walled insulated. With support frame, platform guided 
tilt- & tilt-proof, max. load 200 kg. Spring force flexibly adjustable, with safety 
push handle, 4 bumper corners, stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel 
stop castors). Rated voltage 1N AC 230 V 50 Hz.

More info

Platform dispenser - PU-Q1/1
Heating range: +30°C to +100°C | Platform dimensions: 535 x 510 mm | Basket/Tray Dimensi-
ons: max. 500 x 500 mm | Castor Ø 125 mm | finish: square

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

840 x 690 x 911 64,0 2,240 89020104



M
a

d
e in G

e
rm

a
n

y M
a

d
e 

in
 G

e
rm

a
n

y

33
Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

Platform dispenser Accessories

Matching accessories for the platform dispensers - such as matching stain-
less steel lid hoods for optimum insulation, perforated insert trays, various 
stainless steel/plastic baskets or a practical cutlery attachment.

More info

Hood s/s, tall plastic crockery PG-6S
Stainless steel lid hood, low, 35 mm high, suitable for platform dispensers with large plastic 
insulated crockery.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 89070401

​
Hood s/s, low, plastic crockery -PG-4S
Stainless steel lid hood, low, 35 mm high, suitable for platform dispensers with small plastic 
insulated crockery.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 89070301

​
Hood s/s 1/1 - 30mm - PG/WE-Q1/1
Stainless steel lid hood 1/1, low, 30 mm high, suitable for Q 1/1 platform and exchange dis-
penser baskets.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

4,0 89070101

​
Hood s/s 2/1 - 30mm - PG-GN2/1
Stainless steel lid hood 2/1, low, 30 mm high, suitable for GN 2/1 platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

3,0 89070201

​
Basket rilsan coat.SV 2/1-530x800x120mm
Basket made of rilsan-coated steel wire, grey heat-resistant plastic coating, with corner rein-
forcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) 
- suitable for EN and GN 2/1 platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

3,4 89060204

​
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Basket rilsan coat.GN 2/1-530x650x115mm
Basket made of rilsan-coated steel wire, grey heat-resistant plastic coating, with corner rein-
forcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) 
- suitable for GN 2/1 platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,0 89060206

​
Basket rilsan coat.GN 2/1 - 530x650x75mm
Basket made of rilsan-coated steel wire, grey heat-resistant plastic coating, with corner rein-
forcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) 
- suitable for GN 2/1 platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,0 89060205

​
Basket rilsan coat.Q 1/1 - 500x500x115mm
Basket made of rilsan-coated steel wire, grey heat-resistant plastic coating, with corner rein-
forcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) 
- suitable for Q 1/1 platform dispenser baskets.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,2 89060208

​
Basket rilsan coat.Q 1/1 - 500x500x75mm
Basket made of rilsan-coated steel wire, grey heat-resistant plastic coating, with corner rein-
forcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) 
- suitable for Q 1/1 platform dispenser baskets.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,5 89060207

​
Basket CNS SV 2/1 - 530x800x120mm
Basket made of stainless steel wire, with corner reinforcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm 
wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) - suitable for EN and GN 2/1 platform 
dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,7 89060304

​
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Basket CNS SV 2/1 - 530x800x85mm
Basket made of stainless steel wire, with corner reinforcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm 
wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) - suitable for EN and GN 2/1 platform 
dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,4 89060303

​
Basket CNS GN 2/1 - 530x650x115mm
Basket made of stainless steel wire, with corner reinforcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm 
wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) - suitable for GN 2/1 platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,3 89060306

​
Basket CNS GN 2/1 - 530x650x75mm
Basket made of stainless steel wire, with corner reinforcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm 
wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) - suitable for GN 2/1 platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,2 89060305

​
Basket CNS Q 1/1 - 500x500x115mm
Basket made of stainless steel wire, with corner reinforcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm 
wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) - suitable for Q 1/1 platform dispenser 
baskets.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,0 89060308

​
Basket CNS SV 1/1 - 530x400x120mm
Basket made of stainless steel wire, with corner reinforcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm 
wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) - suitable for EN and GN 1/1 platform 
dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,5 89060302

​
Basket CNS Q 1/1 - 500x500x75mm
Basket made of stainless steel wire, with corner reinforcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm 
wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) - suitable for Q 1/1 platform dispenser 
baskets.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,7 89060307

​
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Basket CNS SV 1/1 - 530x400x85mm
Basket made of stainless steel wire, with corner reinforcement (40x25 mm mesh size, 2.5 mm 
wire mesh diameter, 6 mm stacking frame diameter) - suitable for EN and GN 1/1 platform 
dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,4 89060301

​
Cutlery gantry 4x - for platf. dispenser
Cutlery gantry, 4-part, for open platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

7,0 89060903

​
Sheet, perf. - platf.dispenser SV2/1
Stainless steel metal sheet, perforated, for all SV 2/1 platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

6,5 89071004

​
Sheet, perf. - platf.dispenser GN2/1
Stainless steel metal sheet, perforated, for all GN 2/1 platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

5,1 89071002

​
Sheet, perf. - platf.dispenser Q1/1
Stainless steel metal sheet, perforated, for all Q 1/1 platform dispensers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,9 89071001

​
GN tray - granite decor 530x325mm
GN-Gastronorm tray, granite decor colour, 530x325 mm - for use with all GN tray trolley mo-
dels.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

0,2 89080281
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Ultra dispenser made of stainless 
steel convection heated - for heat 
& ultrasonic bowls
2 tubes for 92 ultrasonic bowls (Ø255), stacking height 610mm, shaft dia. 
260x260mm per tube. Max. load 75kg, anti-tilt platform, flexible adjustable 
springs. Double-walled, reinforced heat insulation, reduced surface tempe-
rature. 2 stainless steel hinged lids, safety push handle, 4 bumper corners, 
stainless steel castors (2 swivel & 2 swivel stop castors). Rated voltage 1N 
AC 230 V 50 Hz.

More info

Ultra dispenser ERE-260 - 2014
Number of tubes: 2  | Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. cover hood: Included (2 
x in stainless steel)

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

1005 x 508 x 1011 75,0 3,200 89040104

​
Ultra dispenser WEU-Ultra
Number of tubes: 1 für 30 Speiseschalen | Protection class: IPX5 | Castor Ø 125 mm | Incl. 
cover hood: Included (1 x in stainless steel)

​
Dimensions Weight Connected load Order no.

mm kg kW ​

1005 x 508 x 1011 70,0 3,200 89040105
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Ultra dispenser accessories

Suitable accessories for the Ultra stackers - such as the matching ultrasonic 
bowls made of stainless steel, also with aluminium core, various safe gloves 
for handling without risk of burns.

More info

Ultra bowl CNS - Ø255mm
Ultra bowl made of stainless steel, double-walled, with a wax filling, 255 mm diameter.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

0,8 89080141

​
Heat storage bowl s/s - Ø255mm alu core

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

0,7 89080130

​
Gloves - for Ultra bowls
Gloves for use with Ultra bowls (5-fingered).

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

0,1 89061201





Serving & Rack Trolley

Program Overview

Stainless steel serving trolley in light version

Made of round tube sliding brackets, with 2, 3 or 4 deep-drawn shelves with stop edge, sound-insulated 
(dimensions 800x500, 1000x500, 1000x600mm) unassembled/assembled. Max. Max. surface load 80kg 
per shelf. Clearance between shelves 585 or 275mm. Rustproof castors, bumper corners on each shelf, 
deflector castors, 2 swivel castors & 2 swivel stop castors. Flatpack 800x500mm also available with 
galvanised castors.

​

Stainless steel serving trolley in lightweight design - servostar® 
GN 1/1
Made of round tube sliding brackets, with 2 or 3 deep-drawn shelves (630x400mm) with stop edge, 
sound-insulated, unassembled/assembled. Max. Max. surface load 80 kg per shelf. Rustproof castors, 
bumper corners on each shelf, deflector castors, 2 swivel castors & 2 swivel stop castors. Can be visually 
customised with various glass shelves or functionally extended with a cutting board.

​

Stainless steel serving trolley in heavy execution - servo+

Sturdy round tube sliding frame with welded-in crossbars for roller fastening. With 2, 3 or 4 deep-drawn 
shelves with stop edge, sound-insulated (dimensions 1000x500, 1000x600mm), mounted. Max. Max. 
surface load 80kg per shelf. Clearance between shelves 585 or 275mm. Rustproof castors, bumper 
corners on each shelf, deflector castors, 2 swivel castors & 2 swivel stop castors.

​

Stainless steel rack trolley for Gastronorm

Various versions of rack trolleys, suitable for GN sizes. High or low trolley, with bumpers or deflector 
rollers made of square tube frame, with U-shaped support rails including tilt protection and welded-in 
single-sided or double-sided anti-push-through stops. Total load capacity approx. 210 kg, approx. 15 kg 
per pair of support rails.

​



Digital HACCP documentation - 
safe & time-saving
Digital HACCP documentation with our CHECK HACCP system. Hygiene, cleaning & 
maintenance checklists via app, can be used anywhere. Paper & complete HACCP, can 
be viewed centrally in your dashboard in real time from anywhere.

Checklists QR code - can be retrofitted at 
any time - Order No. 94 01 01 14

Stainless steel rack trolley for Euronorm

Various versions of shelf trolleys, suitable for EN sizes. With deflector castors made of square tube frame, 
with U-shaped support rails with anti-tilt device and welded-in push-through stop on both sides. Total 
load capacity approx. 210 kg, each pair of supports approx. 15 kg.

​

Stainless steel rack trolley for bakery standard

Various versions of shelf trolleys, suitable for bakery standard. With deflector rollers made of square tube 
frame, with L-shaped support rails, push-through stops on both sides. Total load capacity approx. 180 
kg, each pair of supports approx. 15 kg.

​
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Stainless steel serving trolley 
in light version

Made of round tube sliding brackets, with 2, 3 or 4 deep-drawn shel-
ves with stop edge, sound-insulated (dimensions 800x500, 1000x500, 
1000x600mm) unassembled/assembled. Max. Max. surface load 80kg per 
shelf. Clearance between shelves 585 or 275mm. Rustproof castors, bum-
per corners on each shelf, deflector castors, 2 swivel castors & 2 swivel stop 
castors. Flatpack 800x500mm also available with galvanised castors.

More info

Board 
size

Number of 
shelves

Height Delivery con-
dition

Castor type Order no.

​ ​ mm ​ ​ ​

800 x 500 
mm 

2 955 mounted Galvanized 88025004

2 955 mounted Rustproof 88025002

2 955 mounted Foamed 88025502

2 955 unmounted Galvanized 88025003

2 955 unmounted Rustproof 88025001

3 955 mounted Galvanized 88025008

3 955 mounted Rustproof 88025006

3 955 mounted Foamed 88025506

3 955 unmounted Galvanized 88025007

3 955 unmounted Rustproof 88025005

3 955 unmounted Foamed 88025505

4 1265 mounted Rustproof 88025010

4 1265 unmounted Rustproof 88025009

​
Board 
size

Number of 
shelves

Height Delivery con-
dition

Castor type Order no.

​ ​ mm ​ ​ ​

1000 x 500 
mm 

2 955 mounted Rustproof 88025012

2 955 unmounted Rustproof 88025011

3 955 mounted Rustproof 88025014

3 955 unmounted Rustproof 88025013

4 1265 mounted Rustproof 88025016

4 1265 unmounted Rustproof 88025015

​
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Board 
size

Number of 
shelves

Height Delivery con-
dition

Castor type Order no.

​ ​ mm ​ ​ ​

1000 x 600 
mm 

2 955 mounted Rustproof 88025018

2 955 mounted Foamed 88025518

2 955 unmounted Rustproof 88025017

3 955 mounted Rustproof 88025020

3 955 mounted Foamed 88025520

3 955 unmounted Rustproof 88025019

3 955 unmounted Foamed 88025519

4 1265 mounted Rustproof 88025022

4 1265 unmounted Rustproof 88025021

​
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Stainless steel serving trolley 
in lightweight design - 
servostar® GN 1/1
Made of round tube sliding brackets, with 2 or 3 deep-drawn shelves 
(630x400mm) with stop edge, sound-insulated, unassembled/assembled. 
Max. Max. surface load 80 kg per shelf. Rustproof castors, bumper corners 
on each shelf, deflector castors, 2 swivel castors & 2 swivel stop castors. 
Can be visually customised with various glass shelves or functionally exten-
ded with a cutting board.

More info

Board size Number of 
shelves

Height Delivery 
condition

Castor 
type

Order no.

​ ​ mm ​ ​ ​

630 x 400 mm 2 955 mounted Rustproof 88025035

2 955 unmounted Rustproof 88025036

3 955 mounted Rustproof 88025037

3 955 unmounted Rustproof 88025038

​
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Stainless steel serving trolley 
in heavy execution - servo+

Sturdy round tube sliding frame with welded-in crossbars for roller fastening. 
With 2, 3 or 4 deep-drawn shelves with stop edge, sound-insulated (dimen-
sions 1000x500, 1000x600mm), mounted. Max. Max. surface load 80kg 
per shelf. Clearance between shelves 585 or 275mm. Rustproof castors, 
bumper corners on each shelf, deflector castors, 2 swivel castors & 2 swivel 
stop castors.

More info

Board size Number of 
shelves

Height Delivery 
condition

Castor 
type

Order no.

​ ​ mm ​ ​ ​

1000 x 600 mm 2 1012 mounted Rustproof 88025030

3 1012 mounted Rustproof 88025032

4 1355 mounted Rustproof 88025034

​
Board size Number of 

shelves
Height Delivery 

condition
Castor 
type

Order no.

​ ​ mm ​ ​ ​

1000 x 500 mm 2 1045 mounted Rustproof 88025024

3 1045 mounted Rustproof 88025026

4 1355 mounted Rustproof 88025028

​
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Serving trolley accessories

Matching accessories for the serving trolleys - such as various side-integ-
rated clearing containers from 4.9 to 21 litres. Functional plastic worktops, 
stylish glass inserts in many colour options or inserts made of shatterproof 
Resopal. Shelves can also be fitted with a corresponding gallery at the top 
and bottom for additional non-slip storage space. More info

Clearing container 21l - serving trolley
Clearing container, 21 litres, made of stainless steel, for hanging on the pushing handle - for 
the lightweight and heavy-duty servo+ serving trolley.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,4 88023001

​
waste container 4.9l - serving trolley
Clearing container, 4.9 litres, made of stainless steel, for hanging on the pushing handle - for 
the lightweight and heavy-duty servo+ serving trolley.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,2 88023103

​
Resopal shelf insert „beeche“

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

750,0 72100589

​
CHOPPING BOARD servo plastic

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

3,5 72100570

​
Gallery bottom shelf serv. trolley 1060

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 88023010

​
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Gallery bottom shelf serv. trolley 1050

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,9 88023009

​
Gallery mid./low.shelf serv.trolley 640

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,0 88023011

​
Gallery bottom shelf serv. trolley 850

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,0 88023008

​
Gallery top shelf serv. trolley 1050/-60

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

0,9 88023003

​
Gallery top shelf serving trolley 850

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,0 88023002

​
Gallery top shelf serving trolley 640
Circumferential gallery made of stainless steel round material, suitable for upper shelf of ser-
ving trolley.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,0 88023012
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Stainless steel rack trolley 
for Gastronorm

Various versions of rack trolleys, suitable for GN sizes. High or low trolley, 
with bumpers or deflector rollers made of square tube frame, with U-shaped 
support rails including tilt protection and welded-in single-sided or double-
sided anti-push-through stops. Total load capacity approx. 210 kg, approx. 
15 kg per pair of support rails. More info

GN rack trolley 2/1 low - defl. castors
8 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails ho-
rizontal: 535 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 739 x 845 19,0 8 8804010501

​
GN rack trolley 2/1 low - corner bumpers
8 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails ho-
rizontal: 535 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

656 x 747 x 845 18,0 8 8804010601

​
GN rack trolley 2/1 low, 900-round bump.
8 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails ho-
rizontal: 535 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

748 x 639 x 900 15,0 8 8804160301

​
GN rack trolley 2/1 - defl. castors
18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails 
horizontal: 535 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 738 x 1641 19,0 18 8804050101

​



M
a

d
e in G

e
rm

a
n

y M
a

d
e 

in
 G

e
rm

a
n

y

49
Our General Conditions of Sale and Delivery apply. We reserve the right to make technical changes. Valid from 01.08.2025.

GN rack trolley 2/1 - corner bumpers
18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails 
horizontal: 535 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

656 x 747 x 1641 19,0 18 8804050201

​
Tray trolley 2/1 - corner bumpers
12 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for trays (GN 2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails 
horizontal: 535,5 mm | vertical: 110 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

656 x 746 x 1641 19,0 12 8804160201

​
Tray trolley 2x1/1 - corner bumpers
2 x 12 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 1/2,  2/8) | Clear width between 
the rails horizontal: 332,5 mm | vertical: 110 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swi-
vel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

813 x 627 x 1641 29,0 2 x 12 8804160101

​
Tray troll. 2/1 wide rails, defl. castor
12 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for trays (GN 2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails 
horizontal: 535 mm | vertical: 110 mm | Anti-push-through device one side | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 739 x 1641 25,0 12 8804120201

​
Tray troll. 2/1 wide rails, corner bump.
12 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for trays (GN 2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails 
horizontal: 535 mm | vertical: 110 mm | Anti-push-through device one side | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 739 x 1641 25,5 12 8804120401

​
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Space-saving rack troll. 1/1-defl.castor
18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 2/8) | Clear width between the rails 
horizontal: 330 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

382 x 559 x 1647 25,9 18 8804190501

​
Space-saving rack troll. 2/1-defl.castor
18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for trays (GN 2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails 
horizontal: 533 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

646 x 739 x 1641 22,0 18 8804190101

​
GN rack troll. 2/1 flat pack,defl.castor
18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails hori-
zontal: 535 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 fixed-; 1 siwvel-; 1 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 739 x 1641 22,5 18 88040801

​
GN rack trolley 2/1 - for insertion
18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails hori-
zontal: 535 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 fixed-; 1 siwvel-; 1 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

588 x 679 x 1641 20,0 18 88040601

​
GN rack trolley 1/1 - deflector castors
18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 1/2,  2/8) | Clear width between the 
rails horizontal: 332 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

445 x 619 x 1641 16,0 18 8804090101

​
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GN rack trolley 1/1 - corner bumpers
18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 1/2,  2/8) | Clear width between the 
rails horizontal: 332 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

453 x 627 x 1641 19,0 18 8804090201

​
GN rack trolley 2x1/1 -deflector castors
2 x 18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 2/8) | Clear width between the 
rails horizontal: 332 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

805 x 619 x 1641 27,0 2 x 18 8804070101

​
GN rack trolley 2x1/1 - corner bumpers
2 x 18 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 2/8) | Clear width between the 
rails horizontal: 332 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

813 x 627 x 1641 28,5 2 x 18 8804070201

​
GN rack trolley 1/1 low - round bump.
8 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 1/2,  2/8) | Clear width between the 
rails horizontal: 335 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

410 x 584 x 845 12,0 8 8804230101

​
GN rack troll. 2x1/1 low,  round bump.
2 x 8 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 2/8) | Clear width between the 
rails horizontal: 332 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

805 x 619 x 845 23,0 2 x 8 8804030501

​
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GN rack trolley 2x1/1 low - cor. bumpers
2 x 8 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 2/8) | Clear width between the 
rails horizontal: 332 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

805 x 619 x 845 23,0 2 x 8 8804030601

​
Rack trolley for navioven
8 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (2/1, 1/1, 2/4) | Clear width between the rails ho-
rizontal: 535 mm | vertical: 73 mm | Anti-push-through device both sides | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

656 x 747 x 857 20,0 8 88040113

​
Storage trolley 23 cool. pellets 180-1/1
23 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 1/2,  2/8) | Clear width between the 
rails horizontal: 332 mm | vertical: 58 mm | Anti-push-through device one side | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

445 x 619 x 1641 22,0 23 88040910

​
Storage trolley 46 cool. pellets 180-2/1
46 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN (1/1, 2/3, 1/3, 1/2,  2/8) | Clear width between the 
rails horizontal: 332 mm | vertical: 58 mm | Anti-push-through device one side | 2 swivel-; 2 
swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

805 x 619 x 1641 29,0 46 88040709

​
Rack trolley for K|POT® 1/1 - corner bum
9 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for GN 1/1 | Clear width between the rails horizontal: 550 
mm | vertical: 150 mm | Anti-push-through device front | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes 
| Rustproof | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

668 x 508 x 1641 24,0 9 88042601

​
Rack trolley f. prison food tray set
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor Ø 160 mm | circumferential impact 
protection

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

806 x 868 x 1639 45,0 - 88043105
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Stainless steel rack trolley 
for Euronorm

Various versions of shelf trolleys, suitable for EN sizes. With deflector castors 
made of square tube frame, with U-shaped support rails with anti-tilt device 
and welded-in push-through stop on both sides. Total load capacity approx. 
210 kg, each pair of supports approx. 15 kg.

More info

Tray trolley EN stand.,corner bump.
12 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for Euronorm-Trays | Clear width between the rails 
horizontal: 378 mm | vertical: 110 mm | Anti-push-through device one side | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel 
castors with brakes |  | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

499 x 627 x 1641 21,0 12 88041401

​
Tray troll. 2xEN stand.,corner bump.
2 x 12 Pairs of support rails | Suitable for for Euronorm-Trays | Clear width between the rails 
horizontal: 378 mm | vertical: 110 mm | Anti-push-through device  | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors 
with brakes |  | Castor Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

905 x 627 x 1641 36,0 2 x 12 88041402
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Stainless steel rack trolley 
for bakery standard

Various versions of shelf trolleys, suitable for bakery standard. With deflector 
rollers made of square tube frame, with L-shaped support rails, push-
through stops on both sides. Total load capacity approx. 180 kg, each pair 
of supports approx. 15 kg.

More info

Rack trolley - 400 x 600 - defl. castors
20 Pairs of support rails | Clear width between the rails horizontal: 405 mm | vertical: 73 mm | 
Anti-push-through device one side | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Rustproof | Castor 
Ø 125 mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

517 x 691 x 1784 18,0 20 88042501

​
Rack trolley - 800 x 600 - defl. castors
20 Pairs of support rails | Clear width between the rails horizontal: 605 mm | vertical: 73 mm 
| Anti-push-through device one side | 2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes |  | Castor Ø 125 
mm | 4 deflector castors

​
Dimensions Weight Pairs of support rails Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

718 x 891 x 1687 23,7 20 88042502
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Rack trolley accessories

Matching accessories for the rack trolleys - such as matching EN or GN 
trays for insertion, up to GN refrigerated or GN deep-freeze plates, for ad-
ditional passive cold holding. Optimal protection & insulation with 3-sided 
stainless steel cladding or insulating / dust cover. Slip resistance via exten-
dable push-through barrier. More info

Vertic. hinged bar 1 side f.2 parts RW

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 88041561

​
Vertic. hinged bar 1 side f.rack trolley

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 88041560

​
EN tray - granite decor 530x370mm
EN-Euro standard tray, granite decor colour, 530x370 mm - for use with all EN tray trolley 
models.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

0,2 89080272

​
GN tray - granite decor 530x325mm
GN-Gastronorm tray, granite decor colour, 530x325 mm - for use with all GN tray trolley mo-
dels.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

0,2 89080281

​
GN cooling pellet CNS 1/1 - 30mm
Stainless steel GN 1/1 cooling plate for pre-heating and passive cooling during the transporta-
tion of food in Rieber thermoport® models, can be inserted horizontally on the support rails.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

5,6 85012002

​
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GN cooling plate 1/1 plastic
Plastic cooling plate in a GN size - to insert for passively keeping food cold in GN containers.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

3,1 85022095

​
GN cooling pellet 1/1 plastic - black
Plastic GN 1/1 cooling plate for pre-heating and passive cooling during the transportation of 
food in Rieber thermoport® models, can be inserted horizontally on the support rails.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,7 85022067

​
GN cooling pellet plastic 1/1 - orange
Plastic GN 1/1 cooling plate for pre-heating and passive cooling during the transportation of 
food in Rieber thermoport® models, can be inserted horizontally on the support rails.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

2,6 85022038

​
Insulation hood - rack trolley
Insulation hood for rack trolleys for GN size 2/1, 1/1 and 2/4 - with fleece insulation for hygienic 
and temperature-safe cold/hot food distribution.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

7,1 88041502

​
Protective hood - rack trolley
Dust cover for rack trolleys for GN size 2/1, 1/1 and 2/4 - without insulation for hygienic trans-
port.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

1,0 88041503

​
Panel.s/s 3-side - tray trolley 2xEN
3-sided stainless steel panelling for EN standard double tray trolleys - for hygienic and tempe-
rature-safe cold/hot food distribution.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 88041517

​
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Panel.s/s 3-side rack troll. 2/1
3-sided stainless steel panelling for rack trolleys for GN size 2/1, 1/1 and 2/4 - for hygienic and 
temperature-safe cold/hot food distribution.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 88041504

​
Panel.s/s 3-side rack troll. 2x2/1
3-sided stainless steel panelling for double rack trolleys for GN size 2/1, 1/1 and 2/4 - for hygie-
nic and temperature-safe cold/hot food distribution.

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 88041505

​
Closed base in stainless steel 180-1E

​
Weight Order no.

kg ​

- 58041203



Mobile helpers

Program Overview

Special trolleys Variants - made of stainless steel/ Plastic

Stainless steel potato & vegetable wash trolley with deep-drawn 90L basin and beaded rim, lever drain 
valve with strainer 2“. Stainless steel material trolley, deep-drawn for 90L with removable hinged lid and 
galvanised castors. Material trolley made of plastic, seamless for 90L with ball drainage tap 1/2“, moul-
ded push handle, removable hinged lid and galvanised castors.

​

Universal trolley Variants - stainless steel

Platform trolley Univeral, for baskets, for heavy transport. Platform with stop rim, drain hole, push handle, 
stainless steel castors. Multi-purpose trolleys, deep-drawn for collecting/transporting/storing, 2 carrying 
handles & lid. Each model with mobile base, 4 swivel castors Ø75mm. With 4 fixed swivel castors 
Ø50mm. Suspended chassis with pedal opening & 2 Ø80mm plastic/stainless steel castors.

​

Cutlery & Tray Trolley

The cutlery tray, available as a counter top or as a wall-mounted version with two hanging brackets. 
The anthracite-coloured plastic container with 4 or 8 GN 1/4 cutlery inserts, covered with a transparent, 
hinged, half-sided plastic lid. Capacity per cutlery insert approx. 100 cutlery pieces.

​

Cutlery boxes

The anthracite-coloured plastic container, with 4 or 8 GN 1/4 cutlery inserts and/or with napkin dispen-
ser. The cutlery inserts covered with a transparent, hinged, half-sided plastic lid. Capacity per cutlery 
insert approx. 100 cutlery items, napkin dispenser approx. 300 napkins. Mobile, stainless steel castors, 2 
swivel castors & 2 swivel stop castors.

​



Digital HACCP documentation - 
safe & time-saving
Digital HACCP documentation with our CHECK HACCP system. Hygiene, cleaning & 
maintenance checklists via app, can be used anywhere. Paper & complete HACCP, can 
be viewed centrally in your dashboard in real time from anywhere.

Checklists QR code - can be retrofitted at 
any time - Order No. 94 01 01 14
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Special trolleys 
Variants - made of stainless steel/ 
Plastic
Stainless steel potato & vegetable wash trolley with deep-drawn 90L basin 
and beaded rim, lever drain valve with strainer 2“. Stainless steel material 
trolley, deep-drawn for 90L with removable hinged lid and galvanised cas-
tors. Material trolley made of plastic, seamless for 90L with ball drainage tap 
1/2“, moulded push handle, removable hinged lid and galvanised castors. More info

Potato-vegetable trolley s/s - 90l
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Castor Ø 125 mm | 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

807 x 615 x 605 15,0 88050103

​
Potato-vegetable trolley s/s - 160l
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Castor Ø 125 mm | 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

807 x 615 x 577 15,0 88050203

​
Material trolley s/s - 90l
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Castor Ø 75 mm | 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

614 x 414 x 595 9,5 88060103
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Universal trolley 
Variants - stainless steel

Platform trolley Univeral, for baskets, for heavy transport. Platform with stop 
rim, drain hole, push handle, stainless steel castors. Multi-purpose trolleys, 
deep-drawn for collecting/transporting/storing, 2 carrying handles & lid. 
Each model with mobile base, 4 swivel castors Ø75mm. With 4 fixed swivel 
castors Ø50mm. Suspended chassis with pedal opening & 2 Ø80mm plas-
tic/stainless steel castors.

More info

Platform trolley - baskets - 532x532mm
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | 4 corner bumpers | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

657 x 657 x 880 10,0 88070402

​
Platform Trolley
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | 4 corner bumpers | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

792 x 657 x 880 10,0 88070403

​
Platform trolley - heavy-duty - 1060
2 fixed-; 1 siwvel-; 1 swivel castors with brakes | 4 corner bumpers | Castor Ø 160 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

1070 x 670 x 952 22,0 88070301

​
Platform trolley - heavy-duty - 1260
2 fixed-; 1 siwvel-; 1 swivel castors with brakes | 4 corner bumpers | Castor Ø 160 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

1265 x 665 x 952 24,0 88070302

​
Multi-purpose bucket s/s
 |  | Castor Ø 

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

492 6,0 88090202

​
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Sub-frame with 4 swivel castors Ø 75 mm
4 swivel castors |  | Castor Ø 75 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

313 x 313 x 134 2,0 88090304

​
Multi-purpose bucket s/s - s/s castors
3 swivel-; 1 swivel castor with brakes |  | Castor Ø 75 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

590 8,0 88090204

​
Multi-purp. trolley s/s,with s/s castors
3 swivel-; 1 swivel castor with brakes |  | Castor Ø 75 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

592 7,0 88090102

​
Multi-purpose trolley s/s
3 swivel-; 1 swivel castor with brakes |  | Castor Ø 75 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

592 7,9 88090201

​
Multi-purpose trolley s/s with sub-frame
3 swivel-; 1 swivel castor with brakes |  | Castor Ø 75 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

592 7,9 88090101

​
Waste trolley CNS
4 swivel castors with brakes |  | Castor Ø 50 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

556 7,3 88090502

​
Waste buggy CNS - with sub-frame
2 fixed castors |  | Castor Ø 80 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

490 x 393 x 800 8,4 88090501

​
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Cutlery wash trolley 2/1 GN well 90l
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | 4 deflector castors | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

850 x 670 x 576 28,0 88260102

​
Universal stacking trolley 1-sided
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | 4 deflector castors | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

1200 x 500 x 970 30,0 88025077

​
Universal stacking trolley 2-sided
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | 4 deflector castors | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

1200 x 800 x 970 60,0 88025099

​
Spice trolley 2 wells
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | 4 deflector castors | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

765 x 635 x 900 27,0 88210101

​
Spoon trolley 3 shelves
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | 4 deflector castors | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

975 x 575 x 1100 16,0 88200101

​
Flat platform trolley CNS
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | 4 deflector castors | Castor Ø 125 mm

​
Dimensions Weight Order no.

mm kg ​

450 x 450 x 500 7,0 88090601
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Cutlery & Tray Trolley

The cutlery tray, available as a counter top or as a wall-mounted version with 
two hanging brackets. The anthracite-coloured plastic container with 4 or 8 
GN 1/4 cutlery inserts, covered with a transparent, hinged, half-sided plastic 
lid. Capacity per cutlery insert approx. 100 cutlery pieces.

More info

Tray & cutlery trolley 1-comp.
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Castor-Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Version Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 428 x 1350 15,2 4 cutlery insert & 100 trays 79010202

​
Tray&cutlery trolley 2-comp.
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Castor-Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Version Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 787 x 1350 22,0 8 cutlery insert & 200 trays 79010204

​
Tray & cutlery trolley 1-comp., napkin
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Castor-Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Version Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 428 x 1350 17,8 4 cutlery insert & 100 trays 79010201

​
Tray & cutlery trolley 2-comp., napkin
2 swivel-; 2 swivel castors with brakes | Castor-Ø 125 mm | 4 corner bumpers

​
Dimensions Weight Version Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 787 x 1350 25,0 8 cutlery insert & 200 trays 79010203
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Cutlery boxes

The anthracite-coloured plastic container, with 4 or 8 GN 1/4 cutlery inserts 
and/or with napkin dispenser. The cutlery inserts covered with a transpa-
rent, hinged, half-sided plastic lid. Capacity per cutlery insert approx. 100 
cutlery items, napkin dispenser approx. 300 napkins. Mobile, stainless steel 
castors, 2 swivel castors & 2 swivel stop castors. More info

Cutlery frame 1-comp. plastic

​
Dimensions Weight cutlery inserts Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 288 x 291 6,0 4 79010101

​
Cutlery frame 2-comp. plastic

​
Dimensions Weight cutlery inserts Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 476 x 476 13,7 8 79010102

​
Cutlery frame wall version 1-pc.

​
Dimensions Weight cutlery inserts Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 288 x 288 6,1 4 79010301

​
Cutlery frame wall version 2-pc.

​
Dimensions Weight cutlery inserts Order no.

mm kg ​ ​

648 x 476 x 476 12,0 8 79010302






